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2278272 SILVIA CARLA DOS SANTOS CELESTINO 09/05/1973 6 NÃO NÃO 4 15 19 1 

2278181 NERIMAR DA SILVEIRA MOREIRA FREITAS 08/06/1973 6 NÃO NÃO 0 17 17 2 

2277121 CRISTIANE DE JESUS ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 16/12/1985 6 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 3 

2279475 SIMONE REZENDE FARIA 07/08/1976 6 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 4 

2277924 LIDIANE DE LIMA BARRETO FURTADO 14/10/1983 6 NÃO NÃO 2 8 10 5 

2275315 ROSA DE CASSIA DA CRUZ 19/09/1962 6 NÃO NÃO  0 10 10 6 

2277339 CRISTINA CARDOSO SOARES 13/07/1975 6 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 7 

2275795 GRACIELE DE CARVALHO PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/1990 6 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 8 

2277536 CINTIA DOS SANTOS MARQUES 23/12/1978 6 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 9 

2276972 NOGUEIRA 06/01/1982 6 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 10 

2279177 SIMONE GOMES DA SILVA DE CASTRO 12/02/1976 6 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 11 

2278818 CRISTIANA DA SILVA SANTOS MELO 05/01/1976 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 12 

2275741 FERNANDA FAGUNDES DAS MERCÊS 10/08/1980 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 13 

2279254 GABRIELA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 13/02/1998 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 14 

2277910 FLAVIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES CORTES 23/10/1999 6 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 15 

2277830 RENIA RAFAELY MATOS DA SILVA 12/10/1988 6 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 16 

2275444 VERONICA ESTEVES DE SOUZA 17/02/1972 6 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 17 

2276832 FERNANDA ROSA DE MENDONÇA 08/08/1990 6 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 18 

2276399 LARISSA RUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 29/06/1998 6 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 19 

2278580 CLEIDE MONTEIRO DE REZENDE PAES LEME 06/06/1976 6 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 20 



2277796 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS 18/09/1977 6 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 21 

2277913 MICHELLE MOREIRA DA SILVA 18/01/1978 6 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 22 

2275058 ROSILENE LEITE DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS 30/08/1981 6 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 23 

2279359 DENILDES DOS SANTOS 24/05/1988 6 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 24 

2277710 MARNEIDY CARVALHO DA SILVA 05/02/1992 6 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 25 

2279290 NATÁLIA SANTOS MOTA EMYDIO 18/10/1992 6 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 26 

2278712 VANESSA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 14/09/1981 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 27 

2275987 DA SILVA CARNEIRO 19/12/1988 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 28 

2277420 JÉSSICA SANTANA 01/04/1993 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 29 

2275398 FERNANDA AGUIAR VALLE 13/12/1993 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 30 

2278012 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA VITAL 07/03/1997 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 31 

2277632 MARTHA BICALHO DE OLIVEIRA 05/04/2004 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 32 

2275651 ISABELLA BRUNO BRANDAO 29/09/2004 6 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 33 

2279497 DANIELLE ALMEIDA DA CRUZ 30/01/2006 6 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 34 

2277932 MYLLENA DO NASCIMENT BORBA 02/02/2006 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 35 

2277635 ANDRÉ ROBERTO MUNIZ DE ANDRADE 13/04/2006 6 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 36 

2278878 MEYRE SABRINE BARBOSA DA SILVA 23/04/1987 6 NÃO NÃO  2 0 2 37 

2277461 EDUARDO FREIRE SANTOS 05/01/1983 6 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 38 

2279261 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS AVELINO 12/01/1975 6 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 39 

2279183 ANA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA MACIEL 21/11/1980 6 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 40 

2279145 DANIELE LEAL DE OLIVEIRA 08/09/1993 6 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 41 

2279257 GILSON FARTO FERNANDES 10/12/1961 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 42 

2276535 CARLOS ALBERTO NOGUEIRA DOS REIS 12/11/1963 6 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 43 

2276354 MARCELO PRUDÊNCIO DA CONCEIÇÃO 24/01/1976 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 44 

2276289 ROBERTA MONIQUE DA CONCEICAO RIBEIRO CORREA 27/07/1983 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 45 

2275742 ELAINE MARIA DE MEDEIROS 15/11/1985 6 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 46 

2277920 JACQUELINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 27/08/1987 6 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 47 



2276647 TAMARA CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA 04/05/1988 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 48 

2276525 SIDNEY GONÇALVES MARTINS JUNIOR 16/06/1992 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 49 

2279430 RUANA DA SILVA SANTOS 09/09/1992 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 50 

2279518 YAGO LUCAS JESUS DE ALMEIDA 29/04/1995 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 51 

2279141 ELOÁ PINTO DA SILVA 07/05/1995 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 52 

2278632 ELISANGELA DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 03/09/1995 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 53 

2276936 MARCUS VINÍCIUS DOS REIS FARTO FERNANDES 15/05/1997 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 54 

2277201 RAPHAEL LIMA COIMBRA 17/01/2003 6 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 55 

2279450 JENNIFER SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO 29/10/2003 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 56 

2278803 VANESSA MOYSES BARBOZA 07/12/2022 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 57 
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2277121 CRISTIANE DE JESUS ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 16/12/1985 6 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 1 

2278818 CRISTIANA DA SILVA SANTOS MELO 05/01/1976 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 2 

2275741 FERNANDA FAGUNDES DAS MERCÊS 10/08/1980 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 3 

2279254 GABRIELA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 13/02/1998 6 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 4 

2275058 ROSILENE LEITE DOS SANTOS DOMINGOS 30/08/1981 6 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 5 

2277710 MARNEIDY CARVALHO DA SILVA 05/02/1992 6 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 6 

2279290 NATÁLIA SANTOS MOTA EMYDIO 18/10/1992 6 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 7 

2275651 ISABELLA BRUNO BRANDAO 29/09/2004 6 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 8 

2279497 DANIELLE ALMEIDA DA CRUZ 30/01/2006 6 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 9 

2279145 DANIELE LEAL DE OLIVEIRA 08/09/1993 6 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 10 

2276525 SIDNEY GONÇALVES MARTINS JUNIOR 16/06/1992 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 11 

2279430 RUANA DA SILVA SANTOS 09/09/1992 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 12 



2279141 ELOÁ PINTO DA SILVA 07/05/1995 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 13 

2279450 JENNIFER SILVA DA CONCEIÇÃO 29/10/2003 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 14 

2278803 VANESSA MOYSES BARBOZA 07/12/2022 6 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 15 

 
 
 

 


